
Name Job Title Email
Mr D Abraham Teacher of Science dabraham@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs J Alford Teacher of History / T&L Lead jalford@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs P Anakwa Teacher of Maths / S&P Lead panakwa@westonfavellacademy.org

Ms P Ani-Asiedu Cover Supervisor pani-asiedu@westonfavellacademy.org

Miss M Annab Teacher of English sannab@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs R Appleby Admin Assistant rappleby@westonfavellacademy.org

Ms G Ashcroft Teacher of Music gashcroft@westonfavellacademy.org

Mr T Asonganyi Teacher of Science tasonganyi@westonfavellacademy.org

Mr J Aston IP Behaviour Mentor jaston@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs D Ayres Lead Practitioner Maths dayres@westonfavellacademy.org

Mr T Banner Teacher of Business/IT tbanner@westonfavellacademy.org

Mr J Barker Assistant Principal Science jbarker@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs C Bates Admin & Exams Assistant  cbates@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs M Baucutt IP Behaviour Mentor mbaucutt@westonfavellacademy.org

Miss N Begum Teacher of Humanities nbegum@westonfavellacademy.org

Mr L Berrill Assistant Principal Pupil Groups / Teacher of PE lberrill@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs R Bowen Senior Assistant Principal - QofE rbowen@westonfavellacademy.org

Miss M Brown Teacher of MFL mbrown@westonfavellacademy.org

Mr S Burgess Teacher of Maths / Data Assistant sburgess@westonfavellacademy.org

Mr S Bye Senior Science Technician sbye@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs A Carpenter Y8 Transition Teacher acarpenter@westonfavellacademy.org

Miss S Choudhury Learning Assistant schoudhury@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs G Collier Admin Assistant gcollier@westonfavellacademy.org

Mr R Collier SENDCo rcollier@westonfavellacademy.org

Miss C Cook Teacher of History ccook@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs J Cosciani PA to the Senior Executive Principal & Head of School jcosciani@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs V Coward Teacher of MFL vcoward@westonfavellacademy.org

Mr A Cox Technician acox@westonfavellacademy.org

Miss H Coyne Deputy Head of Year 7 hcoyne@westonfavellacademy.org

Mr I Craig Deputy Principal - QofE icraig@westonfavellacademy.org

Mr P Cummins Senior Assistant Principal - Data pcummins@westonfavellacademy.org

Mr D Dale Teacher of Science ddale@westonfavellacademy.org

Dr L Dale Lead Practitioner Physics ldale@westonfavellacademy.org

Miss N Dale Instructor of English ndale@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs V Davies Deputy Principal - T&L vdavies@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs H Delaney Educational Welfare Officer hdelaney@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs S Denton Central Team Finance sarah.denton@greenwoodacademies.org

Miss R Easton Teacher of PE reaston@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs S Edwards Head of Year 8 (History, RE) sedwards@westonfavellacademy.org

Mr D Field Deputy Principal &DSL dfield@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs S Firminger Teaching Assistant sfirminger@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs C Fleming Teacher of Geography / Head of Year 10 cfleming@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs C Forrester Attendance Officer cforrester@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs L Freeland Exams Manager lfreeland@westonfavellacademy.org

Miss S Fullwood Teacher of English sfullwood@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs H Furniss Assistant Principal Arts & Culture hfurniss@westonfavellacademy.org

Miss R Hall Teacher of English / S&P Lead rhall@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs A Hall Teacher of Art ahall@westonfavellacademy.org

Mr A Harilaou Behaviour Mentor - Insight aharilaou@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs A Harriman Safeguarding Officer aharriman@westonfavellacademy.org

Mr C Harrison Head of Year 7 / Teacher of PE charrison@westonfavellacademy.org

Ms H Hayward Teacher of DT hhayward@westonfavellacademy.org

Miss S Hazel Teacher of PE shazel@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs L Hedges Head of School (Geography) lhedges@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs D Hendle Admin Manager & PA to SLT dhendle@westonfavellacademy.org

Miss L Hilliard Learning Assistant lhilliard@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs G Hoddle Internal Exclusion Manager ghoddle@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs S Hopper Attendance & Welfare Coordinator shopper@westonfavellacademy.org

Ms L Howes Intervention Co-ordinator ehowes@westonfavellacademy.org

Mr D Hull Teacher of Drama dhull@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs J Ingram Intervention Co-ordinator jingram@westonfavellacademy.org

Ms M Irving Transition mirving@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs S Johnson Food, Art & DT Technician sjohnson@westonfavellacademy.org

Ms S Johnson Teacher of History & Geography sabrina.johnson@westonfavellacademy.org
Mr T Johnson Senior Executive Principal tjohnson@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs N Kelly Deputy Head of Year 7 (maternity) nkelly@westonfavellacademy.org

Miss J Kettle Teacher of English jkettle@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs R Kneeshaw Teacher of DT / S&P Lead (maternity) rkneeshaw@westonfavellacademy.org

Miss S Kyle Head of Year 9 / Teacher of Art skyle@westonfavellacademy.org

Mr S Last Senior Assistant Principal slast@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs S Lawrie SEN Manager slawrie@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs B Lee Teacher of PE / T&L Lead bmarshall@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs R Lees  Teaching Assistant rlees@westonfavellacademy.org

Mr S Leighton Deputy Head of Year 10 sleighton@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs C Lemm Teacher of PE clemm@westonfavellacademy.org

Mr J Lucas Senior Assistant Principal Behaviour (PE) jlucas@westonfavellacademy.org

Miss C Lyttle Teacher of Music clyttle@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs L Mann Assistant Principal Sixth Form (English) lmann@westonfavellacademy.org

Mr S Marchbank Teacher of RE / Social Sciences smarchbank@westonfavellacademy.org

Miss S McDowall Head of Year 11 / Teacher of PE smcdowall@westonfavellacademy.org

Miss K McKnee KS4 Raising Standards Lead kmcnee@westonfavellacademy.org

Mr C Marashe Teacher of Science cmarashe@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs C Melton Lead Practitioner Biology cmelton@westonfavellacademy.org

Mr A Mirza Teacher of Maths amirza@westonfavellacademy.org

Ms A Moran Deputy Head of Year 8 amoran@westonfavellacademy.org

Mr M Murove Teacher of Geography / S&P Lead mmurove@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs A Mustoe Internal Provision Manager amustoe@westonfavellacademy.org

Miss A Nguyen Teacher of Business nhguyen@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs H Nicol Assistant Principal Business/IT, Sports & Social Sciences hnicol@westonfavellacademy.org

Mr A Northern Assistant Principal Literacy anorther@westonfavellacademy.org

Miss C Novakovic Deputy Head of Year 11 cnovakovic@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs G Novakovic Safeguarding Coordinator & DDSL gnovakovic@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs A Ogbuefi Teacher of Maths aogbuefi@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs B Olatunji Assistant Principal Maths bolatunji@westonfavellacademy.org

Dr A Onyeme Teacher of Maths aonyeme@westonfavellacademy.org

Mr S Osmani Instructor of DT sosmani@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs M Parrett Deputy Head of Year 9 mparrett@westonfavellacademy.org

Mr N Patel Senior Assistant Principal Personal Development (Maths) npatel@westonfavellacademy.org

Miss E Paterson Teacher of English epaterson@westonfavellacademy.org

Miss G Patrick Y7 Transition gpatrick@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs M Payne Swimming Instructor mpayne@westonfavellacademy.org

Mr G S Perez Teacher of English / History gperez@westonfavellacademy.org

Mr M Phipp Teacher of PE / S&P Lead mphipp@westonfavellacademy.org

Mr A Pink Learning Mentor apink@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs B Pitcher Teacher of Maths / T&L Lead bpitcher@westonfavellacademy.org

Ms F Rae EAL Co-ordinator frae@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs A Ratcliffe Assistant SENCO aratcliffe@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs J Ratcliffe Welfare & Inclusion Manager jratcliffe@westonfavellacademy.org

Miss C Redfern Instructor - Humanities credfern@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs S Redfern Instructor - Humanities sredfern@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs J Richardson Receptionist/Admin Assistant jrichardson@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs H Ripley Teacher of Dance hripley@westonfavellacademy.org

Mr D Robson Teacher of Science drobson@westonfavellacademy.org

Miss S Rogers Teacher of English srogers@westonfavellacademy.org

Miss H Rowlands Teacher of Art hrowlands@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs M Ryder Wolf Careers Lead / Teacher of PE mford@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs J Sellars Receptionist / Admin Assistant jsellars@westonfavellacademy.org

Miss S Shellard Teacher of Science / T&L Lead sshellard@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs B Smith Cover Supervisor/Learning Mentor bsmith@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs P Souster Teacher of Social Sciences / Deputy Head of Sixth Form psouster@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs J Stevens Safeguarding Officer jstevens@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs C Styant Teacher of English / T&L Lead cstyant@westonfavellacademy.org

Mr D Thornicroft Data Manager dthornicroft@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs L Tingley Teacher of Social Sciences / T&L Lead ltingley@westonfavellacademy.org

Miss Z Wheatley Teacher of Maths zwheatley@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs B Whelan Sixth Form Student Manager bwhelan@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs C Wheller Teacher of Geography cwheller@westonfavellacademy.org

Mrs S White Teacher of Maths swhite@westonfavellacademy.org

Miss A Wiles Cover Supervisor awiles@westonfavellacademy.org
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